CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

#### SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE\*

(Other instructions on

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

reverse side)	
	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

	CEOLO	GICAL SURVEY			5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
A DDI ICATION			ENL OD DILIG D	A CV	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME		
	I FOR PERMIT	O DRILL, DEEPI	EN, OK PLUG B	ACK_	Mevajo		
a. TYPE OF WORK  DRI	LL 🖺	DEEPEN 🗌	PLUG BAC	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
OL FEE GA	a —	SI	NGLE (T) MULTIP	LIK 🗀	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
WELL W	ELL OTHER		INGLE MULTIP		USG Section 18		
NAME OF OPERATOR	PETROLEINI GORFO				9. WELL NO.		
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					21		
P. G. Box 480	, Jarmington, I	low Marches			10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
		in accordance with any S	State requirements.*)		Hogback Area Wildest		
At surface	850' THE and 60	o' Par.			11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. zon	e				m/4 section 18,		
B A STATE OF THE S	ND DIRECTION WOOM NEAD	REST TOWN OR POST OFFIC	m <b>‡</b>		12. COUNTY OR PARISH   13. STATE		
	m Shiprock, Hot	Marian	•		Son Arthur Market		
DISTANCE FROM PROPO	SED*		O. OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED		
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L	INE, FT.	6500°	41601	TO T	HIS WELL		
(Also to nearest drlg DISTANCE FROM PROP	OSED LOCATION*	19. PF	ROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DI OR APPLIED FOR, ON THI	RILLING, COMPLETED,	1500'	9001		Hotary		
	ther DF, RT, GR, etc.)			·	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START		
Will report	later				October 15, 1965		
	I	PROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENTING PROGRA	M	·		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	<u> </u>	QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
9w	7*	17.00	100,	70	packs		
6-1/8"	4-1/2"	9.54	250'	100	-a-ba		
			850	100	RECEIVED		
	tion plat attac	shed. shed upon comple	OCT 1 3 1985 OIL COMMENT		RECEIVED  OCT 1 1965  U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, N. M.		
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE te. If proposal is to venter program, if an	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If	proposal is to deepen or	OCT 1 3 1265 OIL C. Dig back, give data on p	resent prod	OCT 1 1 1965  U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, N. M.		
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE ne. If proposal is to eventer program, if an  SIGNED  (This space for Fede	PROPOSED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen directions.  G. W. Eaton, Jr.	proposal is to deepen or pully, give pertinent data	OCT 1 3 3 9 6 5 OIL C. Digital C.	resent prod	OCT 1 1 1965		

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All	distances	must be	from the	outer boundarie	s of the Se	ction		Well No.	
Operator					Lease				10		•
PAN	AMERICAN PE	TROLEUR	1 CORF	PORATIO	<u>N</u>			Section	TR	2	
Unit Letter	Section	Townsh	ip		Rang	-	County				
E	18		29_	NORTH		16 WEST	1	SAN JUA	N		
Actual Footage Lo	cation of Well:					•	feet from the			line	
1850	feet from the	NORTH		line and		600	reet from the	WEST	1 Dedi	cated Averea	ne.
Ground Level Elev.	Producing	Formation			Pool		•		Deal	40	Acres
eport Later		Dakota			1		dcat				
1. Outline the	e acerage dedica	ted to the	subjec	t well by	colored	pencil or hac	hure mark	s on the pl	at below	:	
interest and r						-					
3. If more the by communiti	nan one lease of ization, unitizati	on, force	-pooling	g. etcr							
( ) Yes	( ) No	lf answer	is "yes	," type o	of consoli	idation		***************************************	*****************		
			_								
If answer is '	"no," list the ow	ners and	tract de	escription	s which	nave actual	iy consolic	iatea. (US	e reverse	5 SIGE OF 11	1113 101111 11
necessary.)											
No allowable	will be assigned	to the we	ll until	all intere	ests have	been corp	dated. (b	y commur	nitization	ı, unitizatio	on, forced-
pooling, or ot	therwise) or until	a non sta	andard	unit, elim	ninating	sugh the les	s, ligas bee	en approve	d by the	Commissio	n.
						/ IVFA	<u> </u>				
						202	<b>1 3</b> 1965	. · · · (	CERTI	FICAT	ION
·	Ref: GLO Pla	t dated	Febr	uary l	2, 191	<b>: 1</b>	 CM. GU	i hereb			rmation contained the best of my
							ST. 3	knowledge			
				1				المراسين الم	11.17		$\gamma$
		1		i						Tarel	J1.
_ L _ U		<b>-</b>		<del> </del>	├	+		Name	, ,	Can C	
F - J		: I		1				G. W	. Eato	n. Jr.	
750		Varia	_ 7-1	l bol		<b>'</b>		Position			
		Nava	O IFI	Val.	ļ	1		Area	Engin	eer	
		1	•			,		Company			
600.		T-89	IND-5	8	·	' 1		Pan	Americ	an Petro	leum Corp.
600 (0	} - + - ·	+~~~1		<del> </del>	<del>                                     </del>	+		Date			·
	<u> </u>	i		1		1	7.	Octo	ber 8	1965	
ĺ,	1	Sec	าต	1		,					
	<del></del>	Sec.	10	<del> </del>		-				المستعلم علم	laastian shown s
}		r		1	1	1					location shown of
	1			1	İ	i ,	LT.				notes of actua
<b> </b>	+ - + -	+		+	T -	1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				y supervision, ar
	,	1		1	1	1				_	to the best of n
	!	1	·	1				knowledge	e and beli	er.	
	<del> </del>	+				,		=		0 30/2	
}	1	1		1		1		Date Sur	ctober veved	2, 1965	0
1		<b>_</b>	L _	+	1 -	+ - +		Julie Juli	,,,,,	a t	_
<b></b>	+ - † -	T		1		-		()b	d Profession	onal Engineer	-
<b>\</b>	1	1		1		1	•		and Survey		
1						1		•			
<u> </u>									P. Le	C 5 T	
	San Juan I	inginee:	ring (	Company	r			Cartifica	63		

Form 9-331 (May 1963)	UNITED STATES TMENT OF THE INTERIO	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE (Other instructions on re		au No. 42-R1424.
DEI MI	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	OFF II	1-89-1MD-38	•
SUNDRY NC  (Do not use this form for pro	TICES AND REPORTS posals to drill or to deepen or plug by ICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such pro	N WELLS	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE	
1.	(	011 0 1965	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N.	AME
OIL GAS WELL OTHER	Dry Hole	DIL CON COM.	<u></u>	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR		37. 3 M.	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	
Pan American Petroleux 3. Address of Operator	a Corporation		9. WELL NO.	1.6
Security Life Building	a, Denver, Colo <b>rad</b> o	30202	21	
See also space 17 below.)	n clearly and in accordance with any S	State requirements.*	10. FIELD AND POOL, C	R WILDCAT
At surface 1850 FNL	, 600 Pul Su Mi		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR SURVEY OR AREA	BLK. AND
			Sec. 13, T29N	, 816W
14. PERMIT NO.	15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF,	RT, GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISI	H 13. STATE
	5165 ADB, 5160 CR		San Juan	New Mexico
16. Check a	Appropriate Box To Indicate No	ature of Notice, Report, or	Other Data	
NOTICE OF IN	rention to:	SUBSE	QUENT REPORT OF:	
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING	WELL
FRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING (	
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON*	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING (Other)	ABANDONME	ENT*
REPAIR WELL	CHANGE PLANS	(NOTE: Report resul	ts of multiple completion	on Well
(Other)	OPERATIONS (Clearly state all pertinent ectionally drilled, give subsurface locations)	details and give pertinent date	pletion Report and Log for sincluding estimated da	te of starting any
	nted 7" 20% J-55 ST&C C			
Brilled out to TD 866	•			
No Commercial show of	oil or gas was obtaine	ed. No Casing was r	recov <b>ered.</b>	
Well was permanently 4 1/2° casing.	abandoned by pumping 10	00 s <b>acks Ty</b> pe A Came	mt with 2% gel	down the
Abandonment procedure well site will be cle	was verbally approved aned and marker erected	by Mr. P. T. AcGrat I at a later date.		
			RECEI	VED
			DEC 6	1965
		<u>.</u>	U. S. GEOLOGICA FARMINGTON,	
18. I hereby certify that the foregoin		nistrative Assistant	DATE Dec.	1, 1965
(This space for Federal or State	omee use)			
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, I	F ANY:		DATE	

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R355.5.

SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE\* UNITED STATES (See other instructions on reverse side) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY I-89-IND-58 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG\* Havajo 1a, TYPE OF WELL: OIL 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME DRY X Other WELL b. TYPE OF COMPLETION: DEEP-EN WORK OVER PLUG S. FARM OR LEASE NAME NEW WELL BACK [ RESVR. Other 2. NAME OF OPERATOR USG Section 18 Pan American Petroleum Corporation 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT Security Life Building, Denver, Colorado 80202
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements)\* Hogback Area Wildeat 11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLOCK AND SURVEY OR AREA At surface SH MW 1850 PNL, 600 PNL At top prod. interval reported below Sec. 18, T29N, Rlow At total depth 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE DATE ISSUED 14. PERMIT NO. San Juen Men Mexico 19. ELEV. CASINGHEAD 16. DATE T.D. REACHED 17. DATE COMPL. (Ready to prod.) 18. ELEVATIONS (DF, RKB, RT, GR, ETC.)\* 15. DATE SPUDDED PXA 11-7-65 5165 WB, 5160 GL 11-6-65 10-29-65 CABLE TOOLS 22. IF MULTIPLE COMPL., 23. INTERVALS DRILLED BY ROTARY TOOLS 21. PLUG. BACK T.D., MD & TVD 20. TOTAL DEPTH, MD & TVD HOW MANY Surface-Bot 25. WAS DIRECTIONAL SURVEY MADE 24. PRODUCING INTERVAL(S), OF THIS COMPLETION-TOP, BOTTOM, NAME (MD AND TVD)\* No No Producing Intervals 27. WAS WELL CORED 26. TYPE ELECTRIC AND OTHER LOGS RUN No GKN CASING RECORD (Report all strings set in well) 28 HOLE SIZE CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED CASING SIZE WEIGHT, LB./FT. DEPTH SET (MD) Bone 50 sacks 719 128 20# None 6 1/4" 150 sacks 855 4 1/2" 9.5% TUBING RECORD 30. LINER RECORD 29 ART (MD) DEPTH SET (MD SACKS CEMENT\* SCREEN (MD) SIZE BOTTOM (MD) SIZE TOP (MD) ACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE ETC. 31. PERFORATION RECORD (Interval, size and ACID. SHOT. F DEPTH INTERVAL (MD) S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, N. M. No Perforations PRODUCTION gas lift, pumping-size and type of pump) WELL STATUS (Producing or shut-in) PRODUCTION METHOD DATE FIRST PRODUCTION Permanently abandoned No Production PROD'N. FOR TEST PERIOD GAS-MCF. WATER-BBL. GAS-OIL RATIO CHOKE SIZE OIL-BBL DATE OF TEST HOURS TESTED OIL GRAVITY-API (CORR.) GAS-MCF. WATER-BBL. CALCULATED 24-HOUR RATE CASING PRESSURE FLOW, TUBING PRESS.

36. I hereby certify that the foregoing and attached information is complete and correct as determined from all available records

start maned ba ... tollergon SIGNED \_ D. I. Tollefson

35. LIST OF ATTACHMENTS

34. DISPOSITION OF GAS (Sold, used for fuel, vented, etc.)

TITLE Administrative Assistant

DATE December 1, 1965

TEST WITNESSED BY

#### TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

#### USG Section 18 Well Me. 21 PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION

DEPTH

DEVIATION

TD 866. No deviation tests were taken during the drilling of this well.

### AFFIDAVII

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation test taken on PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION'S WIS Section 18, Well No. 21, 1850 PML, 600 PML, Section 18, 729K, R16W, San Juan County, New Maxico

	Signed Title Administrative Assistant
THE STATE OF COLORADO)  ON SS.  COUNTY OF DENVER  ON SS.	
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, or appeared  B. I. Tollessen known  Assistant for Pan American Petroleum Co- person whose name is subscribed to the a being by me duly sworn on oath, states to the facts stated herein and that said st correct.	a to me to be Administrative orporation and to be the above statement, who, that he bas knowledge of
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Not said County and State this 1st C	tary Public in and for lay of

My Commission Expires My Commission expires May 6, 1969

RECEIVED

DEC 6 1965

OIL CON. COM.
DIST. 3

Ferm 75 (flov (1983)	UNITE DEPARTMENT	D STATES	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICAT	Expires A	oved. reau No. 1004-0135 agust 31, 1985 arion and serial No.
(Formerly 9-331)		AND MANAGEMEN		I/89-IND	<del>-</del> 58
SUN	DRY NOTICES A	ND REPORTS		Navajo T	ribe
1.	OR ATTEMOTION			7. UNIT AGREEMS	NT NAME
OIL GAR WELL  2. NAME OF OPERATOR	OTHER			8. FARM OR LEAD USG Sec.	
Tiffany Ga		N M 8749	9	9. WALL NO. 42 - 4-	3
4. Location of Well (1 See also space 17 bel At surface	00, Farmington dearly and ow.)	in accordance with any	State tednitementer.	10. FIELD AND P	:/Penn
	.76 GR	7500 fiv	E 1760/W	11. asc., T., a., a sunvay of Sec. 18,	R
14, PERMIT NO.	16. siz	vations (Show whether D	7, RT. OR, etc.) 60' FWL	San Juar	PARISH 18. STATS
10.		e Box To Indicate I	Nature of Notice, Report, o	or Other Data	
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	۲			RING WELL
TEST WATER SHUT-O	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COMPLETE	WATER SHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREATMENT SHOOTING OF ACCIDIZING	ALTE	DONMENT <sup>6</sup>
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL (Other)	CHANGE P		Completion or Rec	sults of multiple compounts of multiple comp	d data of starting and
17. pescenne proposed o proposed work. I nent to this work.)	I Mell 19 ditectionmis a.v.	Clearly state all pertine led, give subsurface loc	nt details, and give pertinent d ations and measured and true ve	rtical depths for all 1	agrkers and sones perti-
Please re	fer to your l	etter dated	April 16, 1991 (	(copy attacl	ned),
Have elect	ted to use st ished your of	orage tanks fice.	on location. Ta	nnk tables l	nave previously
			DECE	IVED	
			JUN1 1	. 199 <b>1</b> .	3 23
			OIL COI	V. DIV.	
			DIST	r. 3	112
					بَ
18. I hereby certify the	at the foregoing is true at	nd correct	General Partner	DATE	4/19/91
SIGNED JOE I	B. Burr, Jr.	TITLE			FOR RECORD
(= 1)		TITLE		DATE _	
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF	APPROVAL, IF ANY:			JUN 3	1991
•				FARMINGTON	RESOURCE AREA

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side

Form 60-5 (Nov.moer 1983) (Formerly 9-331)	DEPART	JNITED STAT MENT OF THE JOF LAND MAI	E INTERIOR	8UBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on reverse side)	Expires August  5. LEASE DESIGNATION  I-89-IND-	No. 1004+0135 31, 1985 AND SHRIAL NO. 58
SUN (Do not use this	form for propos	CES AND RE	enen or plug back t	o a different reservoir.	Navajo Tr	ibe
OIL GAN WELL 2. NAME OF OPERATOR	OTHER			019 FARHIN	T. PARM ON BEASE HAD	
Tiffany Ga	<u></u>		07400		USG Sec.	18
#. LOCATION OF WELL ( See also space 17 be At surface	Report location ci	ngton, N.M		requirements.*	10. FIELD AND POOL, O Hogback/Pe	nn
	5176 GR				Sec. 18, T2	)
14. PERMIT NO.			ow whether DF, RT, C	r, etc.) FWL	12. COUNTY OR PARISH San Juan	N.M.
16.	•		Indicate Natur	e of Notice, Report, or C	Other Data	
TEST WATER SHUT-OF PRACTURE TREAT SHOOT OR ACIDIZE REPAIR WELL (Other)  17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OF proposed work. I nent to this work.)	A COMPLETED OFER	CLL OR ALTER CABIN CULTIPLE COMPLETE BANDON® HANGE PLANS		PRACTURE TREATMENT SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING (Other)	ALTERING C. ABANDONME.  To discuss the completion decion Report and Log for	ASING NT*
Reques	t permis	sion to me k truck of	asure sal	es of oil from l purchaser, Me	subject well eridian Oil C	by o.
						<u>o.</u> B (a)

and the entropy trust, maken the testion for disp increase knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the



## United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA 1235 LAPLATA HIGHWAY FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401



IN REPLY REFER TO: I-89-IND-58 (WC) 3162.7 (019)

RECEIVED APR 1 7 1991

APR. 1 6 1991

Tiffany Gas Co. P. O. Box 50 Farmington, NM 87499

Gentlemen:

The Sundry Notices for well No. 42 USG sec. 18 and well No. 43 USG sec. 18 are being returned unapproved. Additional information is required before approval can be granted to measure sales of oil on a calibrated tank truck. It is necessary to submit tank calibration tables for the tank(s) that will be utilized. The tank tables are to be from an independent source, such as the manufacturer. An explanation of why it is necessary to measure the sales of oil in this manner and a statement that the remaining aspects of the measurement of the oil will be in compliance with Onshore Order No. 4.

Please attach the required information to the Sundry Notices and re-submit. If you have any questions, contact Wayne Townsend with this office at (505) 327-5344.

Sincerely,

John L. Keller
Chief, Branch of Mineral Resources

1 Enclosure
 1 - Sundry Notices (12 pp)

Form 9-331 (May 1963)	DEPARTM	INITED STAT	INTERIOR	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICAT (Other Instructions on verse side)	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
		EOLOGICAL SU	·		1-89-IND-58  6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
SUNI (Do not use this	DRY NOTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	CES AND RE	PORTS ON pen or plug back of for such propos	WELLS to a different reservoir.	Navajo
ī.					7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
MELL MELL GYR	OTHER	Dry Hole			8. FARM OR LEASE NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR					
Pan American Pet	roleum Cor	poration			USG Section 18
Security Life Ru	ilding, De	enver, Colora	do 80202		21 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
4. LOCATION OF WELL (R. See also space 17 belo	eport location cle w.)	early and in accordan	ice with any Stat	e requirements.	
At surface 1850	FNL, 600	FWL SW NV			Hogback Area Wildcat  11. SEC., T., E., M., OR BLE. AND SURVEY OR AREA
					Sec. 18, T29N, R16W
14. PERMIT NO.		15. ELEVATIONS (Sh	ow whether PF, RT,	GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATS
		5165 RDB,	5160 GR		San Juan New Mexico
16.	Check Ap	propriate Box To	Indicate Natu	re of Notice, Report,	or Other Data
1	OTICE OF INTENT		1		SEQUENT REPORT OF:
TEST WATER SHUT-OI	r# P	ULL OR ALTER CASIN	. 🔲	WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING WELL
FRACTURE TREAT	11	ULTIPLE COMPLETE		FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CASING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	<u> </u>	BANDON*	X	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDON'S ENT
REPAIR WELL	۰	HANGE PLANS		(Other)	cults of multiple completion on Well
(Other)	COMPLETED OPE	PATIONE (Clearly state	e all pertinent de	Completion or Rec	eton including estimated date of starting any
proposed work. If nent to this work.)  Drilled to 8	well is direction	nally drilled, give su	bsurface locations	and measured and true vo	ertical depths for all markers and sones perti-
No commercia	1 show of	gas or oil.	No casing	g removed.	
Propose to a	bandon by	pumping 100	sacks cem	ent with 2% Gel P. T. McGrath to	down 4-1/2" casing.
Abandonment	procedure	verbally ap	proved by	e. I. Regiach co	ពី មិនប៉ុស្ស ទី ភូមិខែង
					nt econ triples to b and poles to the observant of the graphs of the observant concerning concerning to be the observant concerning
		·			ment. Interpretation of all the about the abou
				•	The first of the f
				•	- EIVED \
				1	Resident distribution of the second s
					\$ 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
			CCI	(IFD / I	or the or of the
		,		1	S LITTLE OF THE STATE OF THE ST
			KILDA	3,066	EL SEGEOLOGIO SE M.
			, oR	San cow.	100 Been 100
			1 Arr.	29 1966 com. com.	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
	Ale desembles to	tune and correct	-/OIL	DIST.	
18. I hereby certify that	tne toregoing ii نائل	ind. de en correct	Admir	istrative Assist	tant 5 2 April 27, 1966
signedR.	H. Beers	A. H. BEERS	TITLE Admit	LIBERALIVO MODE	N DATE OF SOLUTION
(This space for Fed	eral or State off	ce use)			101 : 101 :
APPROVED BY	,4λ		TITLE		DATE * STATE
CONDITIONS OF A	PPROVAL, IF	lny:			Fred the property of the prope
					tendition
					OBTH 22 HOO

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side